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Company IE9740425P
Gardner House, Wilton Plaza,
Dublin 2, Ireland

Billed to: Date:
Nino Kalandadze Method:
0102 _
Georgia Receipt #:
Invoice #:
VAT #:
Item Description Rate

Premium Business Subscription renewal (Monthly)

69.99
From July 10, 2022 to August 10, 2022 ¥
Subtotal:
VAT: 0%
Invoice:
Payment:
1. You'll pay $69.99 each month (tax included) until Balance:

you cancel. Learn how. Prices may change

https://www.linkedin.com/payments/receipt/7162588296?printReceipt=true

7/10/2022
Visa ****9162
1731579616
7162588296
204953050

Quantity Price

1 $69.99

$69.99

$0.00
$69.99
$69.99

$0.00

m


https://www.linkedin.com/help/linkedin/answer/50

