	Lin	ked	in	тм
--	-----	-----	----	----

LinkedIn Ireland Unlimited Company Gardner House, Wilton Plaza, Dublin 2, Ireland

IE9740425P

<b>Billed to:</b> Nino Kalandadze 0102 Georgia		Receipt	Method: Receipt #: Invoice #:		7/10/2022 Visa ****9162 1731579616 7162588296 204953050	
Item	Description		Rate	Quantity	Price	
1	Premium Business Subscription renewal (Mont From July 10, 2022 to August 10, 2022	hly)	\$69.99	1	\$69.99	
		Subtotal:			\$69.99	
<b>VAT:</b> 0%				\$0.00		
		Invoice:	Invoice:		\$69.99	
P		Paymen	Payment:		\$69.99	
1. You'll pay \$69.99 each month (tax included) until you cancel. Learn how. Prices may change		Balance	Balance:		\$0.00	